
Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (1st Semester)

Sl No. GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks(20) Marks(20) Signature of the Students Remarks
Paper: 1016 Paper:1026

1 UA-191-250 -317 190824 Almina Ahmed 17 20
2 UA-191-250 -320 190611 Anjuma Begum 18 20
3 UA-191-250 -323 190864 Ankumani Deka 18 19
4 UA-191-250 -326 190697 Aparajita saikia 13 17
5 UA-191-250 -332 190552 Arfina Begum 18 20
6 UA-191-250 -333 190543 Arpana Baruah 18 20
7 UA-191-250 -338 190994 Abhijit Das 13 14
8 UA-191-250 -340 190554 Babita Kalita 18 18
9 UA-191-250 -344 190794 Bandana Devnath 18 17

10 UA-191-250 -357 190679 Bhargab Deka 18 18
11 UA-191-250 -364 190516 Bikash Deka 19 20
12 UA-191-250 -366 190577 Bindu Saikia 18 17
13 UA-191-250 -377 190589 Chinmoy Baruah 18 19
14 UA-191-250 -398 190533 Dimpi Hazarika 18 20
15 UA-191-250 -400 190501 Dipankar Das 19 20
16 UA-191-250 -405 190667 Farhana Khatun 17 18
17 UA-191-250 -408 190659 Gayatri kalita 18 17
18 UA-191-250 -416 190700 Hemaprava Deka 18 18
19 UA-191-250 -417 190550 Hena Parbin 18 19
20 UA-191-250 -426 190546 Ibrahim Ali 18 18
21 UA-191-250 -427 190685 Imrana Begum 18 19
22 UA-191-250 -429 190826 Inuwara Begum 18 16
23 UA-191-250 -431 190547 Jagannath Nath 18 18
24 UA-191-250 -432 190530 Jahnabi Deka 18 19
25 UA-191-250 -437 190678 Jimani Nath 18 19
26 UA-191-250 -445 190728 Jintisri Bora 17 16
27 UA-191-250 -446 191167 Jintu Deka 17 15



28 UA-191-250 -459 190643 Jyotishmita kashyap 17 18
29 UA-191-250 -466 190642 Karabi Bania 14 17
30 UA-191-250 -479 190784 Krishna Das 18 17
31 UA-191-250 -483 190686 Labhita Deka 17 18
32 UA-191-250 -498 190649 Madhusmita Sarmah 17 18
33 UA-191-250 -500 191036 Maina Baruah 16 17
34 UA-191-250 -507 190576 Manoj saikia 18 18
35 UA-191-250 -515 190595 Mitali Deka 18 19
36 UA-191-250 -521 190770 Mrinmoy Sahariah 18 18
37 UA-191-250 -537 190677 Nipjyoti Deka 18 20
38 UA-191-250 -564 190601 Priyanka Nath 17 18
39 UA-191-250 -570 190858 Puja Saha 16 19
40 UA-191-250 -575 190571 Purbali Baruah 17 18
41 UA-191-250 -582 190544 Rana Yasmin 18 18
42 UA-191-250 -586 190592 Rejina Begum 18 19
43 UA-191-250 -589 190527 Rijumani Nath 17 19
44 UA-191-250 -596 190596 Rumi kalita 18 18
45 UA-191-250 -600 190538 Sabnara Khanam 17 17
46 UA-191-250 -603 190646 Sahjahan Ali 18 20
47 UA-191-250 -613 190651 Sarhana Siddika 17 18
48 UA-191-250 -636 190607 Sultana Parbin 17 19
49 UA-191-250 -638 190586 Sunita Bania 13 17
50 UA-191-250 -658 191133 Waidur Rahman 15 16

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (2nd Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks(20) Marks(20) Signature of the Students Remarks
Paper: 2016 Paper: 2026

1 UA-191-250 -317 190824 Almina Ahmed 17 20
2 UA-191-250 -320 190611 Anjuma Begum 18 20
3 UA-191-250 -323 190864 Ankumani Deka 18 19
4 UA-191-250 -326 190697 Aparajita saikia 13 17
5 UA-191-250 -332 190552 Arfina Begum 18 20
6 UA-191-250 -333 190543 Arpana Baruah 18 20
7 UA-191-250 -338 190994 Abhijit Das 13 14
8 UA-191-250 -340 190554 Babita Kalita 18 18
9 UA-191-250 -344 190794 Bandana Devnath 18 17

10 UA-191-250 -357 190679 Bhargab Deka 18 18
11 UA-191-250 -364 190516 Bikash Deka 19 20
12 UA-191-250 -366 190577 Bindu Saikia 18 17
13 UA-191-250 -377 190589 Chinmoy Baruah 18 19
14 UA-191-250 -398 190533 Dimpi Hazarika 18 20
15 UA-191-250 -400 190501 Dipankar Das 19 20
16 UA-191-250 -405 190667 Farhana Khatun 17 18
17 UA-191-250 -408 190659 Gayatri kalita 18 17
18 UA-191-250 -416 190700 Hemaprava Deka 18 18
19 UA-191-250 -417 190550 Hena Parbin 18 19
20 UA-191-250 -426 190546 Ibrahim Ali 18 18
21 UA-191-250 -427 190685 Imrana Begum 18 19
22 UA-191-250 -429 190826 Inuwara Begum 18 16
23 UA-191-250 -431 190547 Jagannath Nath 18 18
24 UA-191-250 -432 190530 Jahnabi Deka 18 19
25 UA-191-250 -437 190678 Jimani Nath 18 19
26 UA-191-250 -445 190728 Jintisri Bora 17 16
27 UA-191-250 -446 191167 Jintu Deka 17 15



28 UA-191-250 -459 190643 Jyotishmita kashyap 17 18
29 UA-191-250 -466 190642 Karabi Bania 14 17
30 UA-191-250 -479 190784 Krishna Das 18 17
31 UA-191-250 -483 190686 Labhita Deka 17 18
32 UA-191-250 -498 190649 Madhusmita Sarmah 17 18
33 UA-191-250 -500 191036 Maina Baruah 16 17
34 UA-191-250 -507 190576 Manoj saikia 18 18
35 UA-191-250 -515 190595 Mitali Deka 18 19
36 UA-191-250 -521 190770 Mrinmoy Sahariah 18 18
37 UA-191-250 -537 190677 Nipjyoti Deka 18 20
38 UA-191-250 -564 190601 Priyanka Nath 17 18
39 UA-191-250 -570 190858 Puja Saha 16 19
40 UA-191-250 -575 190571 Purbali Baruah 17 18
41 UA-191-250 -582 190544 Rana Yasmin 18 18
42 UA-191-250 -586 190592 Rejina Begum 18 19
43 UA-191-250 -589 190527 Rijumani Nath 17 19
44 UA-191-250 -596 190596 Rumi kalita 18 18
45 UA-191-250 -600 190538 Sabnara Khanam 17 17
46 UA-191-250 -603 190646 Sahjahan Ali 18 20
47 UA-191-250 -613 190651 Sarhana Siddika 17 18
48 UA-191-250 -636 190607 Sultana Parbin 17 19
49 UA-191-250 -638 190586 Sunita Bania 13 17
50 UA-191-250 -658 191133 Waidur Rahman 15 16

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (3rd Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (20) Marks(20) Signature of the Students Remarks
Paper: 3.01 Paper: 3.02

1 UA-181-250-0011 180712 Anindita Dutta 20 18
2 UA-181-250-0017 180718 Ankita Sarmah 16 18
3 UA-181-250-0022 181109 Archana Rabha 20 18
4 UA-181-250-0036 180710 Banasri Deka 20 18
5 UA-181-250-0037 180716 Banasmita Deka 20 18
6 UA-181-250-0065 180659 Binita Deka 20 19
7 UA-181-250-0073 180833 Chandrama Nath 19 18
8 UA-181-250-0075 180669 Chayanika Medhi 19 19
9 UA-181-250-0084 180681 Devid Kumar Saikia AB AB Absent

10 UA-181-250-0087 180678 Dharitri Kalita AB AB Absent
11 UA-181-250-0124 180862 Gitumani Sahariah 20 18
12 UA-181-250-0139 180794 Hirakjyoti Mahanta 20 18
13 UA-181-250-0142 180764 HridoyRanjan Deka 20 19
14 UA-181-250-0145 180740 Humayun Rashid 20 18
15 UA-181-250-0160 180711 Jenifa Bilkis 20 18
16 UA-181-250-0164 180640 Jesmina Parbin 20 18
17 UA-181-250-0165 180654 Jesminara Ahmed 20 18
18 UA-181-250-0167 180950 Jeuti Deka 19 17
19 UA-181-250-0169 180682 Jimani Deka AB AB Absent
20 UA-181-250-0214 180680 Kusum Borah 20 19
21 UA-181-250-0215 180791 Labajit Hazarika 20 19
22 UA-181-250-0223 180613 Madhusmita Saikia 20 20
23 UA-181-250-0229 180836 Manika Das 20 18
24 UA-181-250-0252 180666 Momi Mamtaz Begum 20 18
25 UA-181-250-0255 180821 Moon Deka 20 17
26 UA-181-250-0260 180826 Muksidul Islam 20 18
27 UA-181-250-0270 180726 Najrul Islam 20 18
28 UA-181-250-0274 180625 Nizara Deka 20 18



29 UA-181-250-0282 180685 Niranjan Kalita 19 16
30 UA-181-250-0284 181069 Nitisha Sangma 20 17
31 UA-181-250-0333 181108 Rashmi Boro 20 19
32 UA-181-250-0341 180736 Rima Sarkar AB AB Absent
33 UA-181-250-0349 180698 Ripunjoy Baruah 19 16
34 UA-181-250-0371 181036 Sangita Deka 18 19
35 UA-181-250-0372 180732 Sangita Kalita 19 18
36 UA-181-250-0374 180795 Sanjoy Boro 16 17
37 UA-181-250-0378 180728 Saswati Nath 20 19
38 UA-181-250-0384 180660 Sheela Bardoloi 20 18
39 UA-181-250-0388 180731 Sikha Mani Deka 20 19
40 UA-181-250-0391 180801 Sima Sarkar AB AB Absent
41 UA-181-250-0406 180687 Sweety Baruah 19 19
42 UA-181-250-0415 180721 Trishna Baishya 20 19

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (4th Semester)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student  Marks(20) Marks(20) Signature of the Students Remarks
Paper: 4.01 Paper: 4.02

1 UA-181-250-0011 180712 Anindita Dutta 20 19
2 UA-181-250-0017 180718 Ankita Sarmah 19 20
3 UA-181-250-0022 181109 Archana Rabha 20 19
4 UA-181-250-0036 180710 Banasri Deka 20 19
5 UA-181-250-0037 180716 Banasmita Deka 20 19
6 UA-181-250-0065 180659 Binita Deka 20 20
7 UA-181-250-0073 180833 Chandrama Nath 20 19
8 UA-181-250-0075 180669 Chayanika Medhi 20 20
9 UA-181-250-0084 180681 Devid Kumar Saikia AB AB Absent

10 UA-181-250-0087 180678 Dharitri Kalita AB AB Absent
11 UA-181-250-0124 180862 Gitumani Sahariah 20 19
12 UA-181-250-0139 180794 Hirakjyoti Mahanta 20 19
13 UA-181-250-0142 180764 HridoyRanjan Deka 20 20
14 UA-181-250-0145 180740 Humayun Rashid 20 19
15 UA-181-250-0160 180711 Jenifa Bilkis 20 19
16 UA-181-250-0164 180640 Jesmina Parbin 20 19
17 UA-181-250-0165 180654 Jesminara Ahmed 20 19
18 UA-181-250-0167 180950 Jeuti Deka 20 18
19 UA-181-250-0169 180682 Jimani Deka AB AB Absent
20 UA-181-250-0214 180680 Kusum Borah 20 20
21 UA-181-250-0215 180791 Labajit Hazarika 20 20
22 UA-181-250-0223 180613 Madhusmita Saikia 20 20
23 UA-181-250-0229 180836 Manika Das 20 19
24 UA-181-250-0252 180666 Momi Mamtaz Begum 20 19
25 UA-181-250-0255 180821 Moon Deka 20 18
26 UA-181-250-0260 180826 Muksidul Islam 20 19
27 UA-181-250-0270 180726 Najrul Islam 20 19



28 UA-181-250-0274 180625 Nizara Deka 20 19
29 UA-181-250-0282 180685 Niranjan Kalita 20 20
30 UA-181-250-0284 181069 Nitisha Sangma 20 18
31 UA-181-250-0333 181108 Rashmi Boro 20 20
32 UA-181-250-0341 180736 Rima Sarkar AB AB Absent
33 UA-181-250-0349 180698 Ripunjoy Baruah 20 18
34 UA-181-250-0371 181036 Sangita Deka 19 20
35 UA-181-250-0372 180732 Sangita Kalita 20 18
36 UA-181-250-0374 180795 Sanjoy Boro 19 20
37 UA-181-250-0378 180728 Saswati Nath 20 20
38 UA-181-250-0384 180660 Sheela Bardoloi 20 19
39 UA-181-250-0388 180731 Sikha Mani Deka 20 20
40 UA-181-250-0391 180801 Sima Sarkar AB AB Absent
41 UA-181-250-0406 180687 Sweety Baruah 20 20
42 UA-181-250-0415 180721 Trishna Baishya 20 20

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (5th Semester) *PAPER: 5.06(PRACTICAL)

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (10) Signature of the students Remarks
Paper: 5.01 Paper: 5.02 Paper: 5.03 Paper: 5.04 Paper: 5.05 Paper:5.06

1 UA-1712500031 170749 Arpana Sarmah 14 14 14 15 15 9
2 UA-1712500040 170799 Banasri Rajbangshi 15 15 14 15 15 10
3 UA-1712500045 170697 Barasha Rani Deka 13 14 15 14 15 9
4 UA-1712500051 170713 Beauty Baruah 14 14 15 13 15 9
5 UA-1712500063 170755 Bhaswati Hazarika 15 15 15 15 15 10
6 UA-1712500069 170895 Bikimoni Deka 14 13 14 14 15 9
7 UA-1712500072 170604 Bismita Deka 15 15 15 15 15 10
8 UA-1712500078 170702 Burhana Yasmin 15 15 15 15 15 10
9 UA-1712500084 170666 Chandramita Baruah 14 15 14 15 15 10

10 UA-1712500085 170792 Chandraprava Deka 14 15 15 15 15 10
11 UA-1712500105 170785 Dhirumani Deka AB AB AB AB AB AB
12 UA-1712500106 170624 Dhritashree Baruah 15 15 15 15 15 10
13 UA-1712500117 170772 Dipsikha Baruah 15 15 15 15 15 10
14 UA-1712500122 170716 Farida Khatun 15 15 15 15 15 10
15 UA-1712500124 171045 Gakul Deka 13 15 14 15 15 9
16 UA-1712500147 171019 Himashri Deka 14 12 14 15 15 9
17 UA-1712500151 170602 Hiramani Deka 15 15 15 15 15 10
18 UA-1712500153 170705 Hiranya Baruah 15 15 14 15 15 10
19 UA-1712500166 170646 Jayasri Priyam Kalita 14 15 15 15 15 10
20 UA-1712500171 170681 Jharna Choudhury 15 14 15 15 15 10
21 UA-1712500183 170804 Joyshree Sarmah 14 15 15 15 15 10
22 UA-1712500186 170815 Jupitara Baruah 12 15 15 15 15 10
23 UA-1712500187 170639 Jupitara Sahariah 15 15 14 15 15 10
24 UA-1712500201 170685 Kangkana Sarmah 15 15 15 15 15 10
25 UA-1712500209 170687 Kashmiri Kalita 13 15 14 15 15 10
26 UA-1712500211 170635 Khalida Akhtara Begum 15 15 15 15 15 10
27 UA-1712500215 170746 Krishnamani Deka 14 14 14 15 15 9

Joined GNM course



28 UA-1712500217 170659 Kumarjit Medhi 15 15 14 15 12 9
29 UA-1712500224 170753 Madhusmita Borah 13 15 14 15 15 10
30 UA-1712500252 170682 Mitali Deka 13 15 14 14 15 9
31 UA-1712500262 171337 Najma Begum 12 10 13 14 15 9
32 UA-1712500270 170723 Nayanmani Rajbangshi 13 13 14 14 15 9
33 UA-1712500294 170711 Pallabi Deka 15 15 15 15 15 10
34 UA-1712500311 170689 Pranjana Deka 14 15 15 15 15 10
35 UA-1712500312 170728 Priyanka Kalita 14 15 15 15 15 10
36 UA-1712500348 170844 Ripu Kalita 10 15 11 15 15 9
37 UA-1712500349 170673 Ritumani Kashyap 13 15 15 15 15 10
38 UA-1712500354 170717 Ruksana Begum 13 15 15 15 15 10
39 UA-1712500357 170662 Runalaila begum 14 15 14 15 15 10
40 UA-1712500361 170612 Sabnam Yesmin 15 15 15 15 15 10
41 UA-1712500364 170809 Sehenas Amin Hoque 15 15 15 15 15 10
42 UA-1712500366 170947 Sahina Yeasmin 15 14 15 15 15 10
43 UA-1712500370 170703 Samarjyoti Deka AB AB AB AB AB AB
44 UA-1712500397 171351 Sunena Yesmin Islam 13 11 12 10 15 9
45 UA-1712500398 170839 Supriya Medhi 15 14 14 15 15 10
46 UA-1712500401 171146 Swapna Nath 15 11 15 14 15 9
47 UA-1712500408 170658 Titiksha Nath 15 15 15 15 15 10
48 UA-1712500412 170632 Tripti Saha 15 15 15 15 15 10
49 UA-1712500413 170619 Trishnamoni Kalita 14 15 15 15 15 10
50 UA-1712500416 170655 Upashana Sarmah 15 15 15 15 15 10
51 UA-1712500826 170620 Sankur Das 15 15 15 15 15 10

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College

Joined BSF



Internal Assessment Record of Students
Department:Education
Session:2019-2020 (6th Semester) *PAPER: 6.06(PROJECT) NO INTERNAL MARKS

Sl. No GU-Roll No Class Roll No Name of student Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Marks (15) Signature of the students Remarks
Paper: 6.01 Paper: 6.02 Paper: 6.03 Paper: 6.04 Paper: 6.05

1 UA-1712500031 170749 Arpana Sarmah 14 14 14 15 15
2 UA-1712500040 170799 Banasri Rajbangshi 15 15 14 15 15
3 UA-1712500045 170697 Barasha Rani Deka 14 15 15 14 15
4 UA-1712500051 170713 Beauty Baruah 14 14 15 13 15
5 UA-1712500063 170755 Bhaswati Hazarika 15 15 15 15 15
6 UA-1712500069 170895 Bikimoni Deka 14 14 14 14 15
7 UA-1712500072 170604 Bismita Deka 15 15 15 15 15
8 UA-1712500078 170702 Burhana Yasmin 15 15 15 15 15
9 UA-1712500084 170666 Chandramita Baruah 15 15 14 15 15

10 UA-1712500085 170792 Chandraprava Deka 15 15 15 15 15
11 UA-1712500105 170785 Dhirumani Deka AB AB AB AB AB
12 UA-1712500106 170624 Dhritashree Baruah 15 15 15 15 15
13 UA-1712500117 170772 Dipsikha Baruah 15 15 15 15 15
14 UA-1712500122 170716 Farida Khatun 15 15 15 15 15
15 UA-1712500124 171045 Gakul Deka 15 15 14 15 15
16 UA-1712500147 171019 Himashri Deka 15 12 14 15 15
17 UA-1712500151 170602 Hiramani Deka 15 15 15 15 15
18 UA-1712500153 170705 Hiranya Baruah 15 15 14 15 15
19 UA-1712500166 170646 Jayasri Priyam Kalita 14 15 15 15 15
20 UA-1712500171 170681 Jharna Choudhury 15 14 15 15 15
21 UA-1712500183 170804 Joyshree Sarmah 15 15 15 15 15
22 UA-1712500186 170815 Jupitara Baruah 14 15 15 15 15
23 UA-1712500187 170639 Jupitara Sahariah 15 15 14 15 15
24 UA-1712500201 170685 Kangkana Sarmah 15 15 15 15 15
25 UA-1712500209 170687 Kashmiri Kalita 14 15 14 15 15
26 UA-1712500211 170635 Khalida Akhtara Begum 15 15 15 15 15
27 UA-1712500215 170746 Krishnamani Deka 14 14 14 15 15

Joined GNM course



28 UA-1712500217 170659 Kumarjit Medhi 15 15 14 15 12
29 UA-1712500224 170753 Madhusmita Borah 14 15 14 15 15
30 UA-1712500252 170682 Mitali Deka 14 15 14 14 15
31 UA-1712500262 171337 Najma Begum 14 14 13 14 15
32 UA-1712500270 170723 Nayanmani Rajbangshi 14 14 14 14 15
33 UA-1712500294 170711 Pallabi Deka 15 15 15 15 15
34 UA-1712500311 170689 Pranjana Deka 15 15 15 15 15
35 UA-1712500312 170728 Priyanka Kalita 15 15 15 15 15
36 UA-1712500348 170844 Ripu Kalita 14 15 11 15 15
37 UA-1712500349 170673 Ritumani Kashyap 14 15 15 15 15
38 UA-1712500354 170717 Ruksana Begum 14 15 15 15 15
39 UA-1712500357 170662 Runalaila begum 14 15 14 15 15
40 UA-1712500361 170612 Sabnam Yesmin 15 15 15 15 15
41 UA-1712500364 170809 Sehenas Amin Hoque 15 15 15 15 15
42 UA-1712500366 170947 Sahina Yeasmin 15 14 15 15 15
43 UA-1712500370 170703 Samarjyoti Deka AB AB AB AB AB
44 UA-1712500397 171351 Sunena Yesmin Islam 14 14 12 10 15
45 UA-1712500398 170839 Supriya Medhi 15 15 14 15 15
46 UA-1712500401 171146 Swapna Nath 15 15 15 14 15
47 UA-1712500408 170658 Titiksha Nath 15 15 15 15 15
48 UA-1712500412 170632 Tripti Saha 15 15 15 15 15
49 UA-1712500413 170619 Trishnamoni Kalita 15 15 15 15 15
50 UA-1712500416 170655 Upashana Sarmah 15 15 15 15 15
51 UA-1712500826 170620 Sankur Das 15 15 15 15 15

HoD, Education
Mangaldai College

Joined BSF
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